MERCRUISER (3.00< GM 181 1/L4 1936-1937]
Serial Mbr Range: OFE04000 THRU 0K333333 ()

¥ ExHALST MANIFOLD AMD WATER SYSTEM

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

2 22 32802 1| PLUG-PIPE [1/8-27) 1
3 22 36382 PLUG-PIPE (1/4-18) 1
4 22 807155 FITTING-HOSE 1
4 22 42861 1| PLUG-PIFE [3/4-14] 1 [CLOSED COOLING]
5 10 53728| SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81M.] 2
B 16 BO0E300) STUD [3/8% 538 1M.) 3
i 12 20863 WASHER ]
g2 1A 46335 WUT [3/8-24] 3
3 8056294 1] EMD CaP/LIFTING EYE-REAR |1
10 7381341 EMND CAP-FROMT 1
11 2 807218)  GASKET 2 2
12 10 8243941 SCREW [BA1E-18K 344 M) g2
13 2 915528 GASKET 1 2
14 120764 2 ELBOWw ASSEMBLY-ExHAUST (1
14 120764 5 ELBOW ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |1 SWISS EMISSIONS [B501 & SAN
15 2 93777 2| GASKET 1 2
16 10 EESE3 1| SCREW [3/8-16% 2-1/21M.) 2
17 32 42850 64| HOSE -TRANSOM PLATE TO HOI1 ‘w0 POWER STEERING
18 54 515504412 | CLAMP 2 w'/0 POWER STEERING
15 32 2815413/ HOSE-TRANSOM PLATE TO P/S |1 W POVWER STEERING
20 32 B0E433 HOSE-P/S COOLER TO HOUSIMG| 1 W' POWER STEERING
21 54 5604220| CLAMP 2 W/ POWER STEERING
22 54 915504412 | CLAMP 2 W' POVWER STEERING
23 993564 1/ 0IL COALER 1 W/ POWER STEERING
24 54 15604232 | CLAMP 1 W POVWER STEERING
25 3055464 2| BRACKET-0IL COOLER 1 W'/ POVWER STEERING
26 #7223 3] PAD 1 W/ POWER STEERING
27 10 216585 | 5CREW (BAE18X 731N 1 W'/ POWER STEERING
28 475874 2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY-THERMOS (1
25 22 32803] PLUG-PIPE [3/81N.] 1
30 22 32802 1| PLUG-PIPE [1/8-27) 1
Ell 2 214680 GASKET 1 2
32 10 90053| SCREW [3/8-16 % 7/8IM.) 2 /0 POWER STEERING
32 10 30053| SCREMW [3/8-16 % 7/8IM.) 1 W/ POWER STEERING
32 10 90187 |SCREW [3/8-16 X 1-1/4 1N.) 1 W POVWER STEERING
33 22 807705 ELBOW 30 DEG.) 1
34 53078 THERMOSTAT 1
K] 27 47530 1) GASKET 1 2
36 BO03728 2| COVER ASSEMBLY-THERMOSTA(1
hr ]

QCEd

Lo ] kT o o = I ] v B L B 1 VI




